Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI
HDMI 64B

GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

RADEON RX 7900 XT GAMING TRIO 20G GDDR6
HDMI DP 320BIT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

37,70 USD

54,60 USD

72,80 USD

72,80 USD

73,77 USD

100,10

usb

1.459,90
usb



